
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-1053 Name:

Status:Type: Motion Passed

File created: In control:7/25/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/17/2019 9/17/2019

Title: Motion awarding Amendment 1 to a contract with Mott MacDonald, LLC in the amount of $224,862 for
a total restated fee of $247,362 to provide engineering and design services for assistance with the
North Beach Coastal Protection project, effective upon issuance of Notice to Proceed, with funding
available in Bond 2018, Proposition A. (Council District 1)

Sponsors: Engineering Services

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - North Beach Coastal Protection, 2. NB work breakdown by firm MVr1, 3. Location
Map - North Beach Coastal Protection, 4. Presentation -  North Beach Coastal Protection, 5. Contract
- North Beach Coastal Protection signed

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council9/17/2019 1 Pass

tabledCity Council8/27/2019 1 Pass

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

